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Travel Mart

POCKET WIFI

Line Add Friend

USYNn dg1u nsida uasn MNAa

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

— = o
@siamtravelmart

fave Tugvean wawa:aon
Tindov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

: 1GB/Day 2GB/Day '3GB/Day,  5GB/Day
Region —
Price Price Price Price

Japan

Korea = - - - 200.-
Taiwan

Singapore

; - - 220.- - -

Malaysia

VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong

Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia

Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland

Germany

France

Italy

Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia

Sweden

Turkey
Netherlands
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-138516]1

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AWAUASDVUA:DILDULDUIDUS: fiUsE
Coverage and Sum Insured
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UNUAUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ’

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uu.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
AsDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6u0.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6u0.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6uvuL.
gvagaluiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiiu 8,000

Premium \

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uu.
Fogaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
AsDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/65U.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/63U.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiiu 40,000

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gvgaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsaUAjqu

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
Fvugaluifiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
Fogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
goaaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6B0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
Fogaluiiiu 40,000
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mNauldsunNduudv
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Line Add Friend

el -
@siamtravelmart

Pt

MsFumevdvIBuaaadUad " wasaacdd
ua:BaGumy 3000 3,000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
msg IsSMsIGumyv - 3,000 5,000
axwsSurAacdaUastAsda = 15,000 20,000
e e - 50,000 100,000
nSwodumestutu =
po— s1m/mu (van)
UHUADUWSISUBW ey
dmsugoUs:iusiznigs:ns1v 6 1éddu v 85 U iAo Essential Premium  Ultimate
o SwsuBuLWs:AusEMUTD 1. UoVRFTIYS:KI W 66 - 85 U oulu 50% - 5
* yovBwsuBUD WS AusismURAs:yISlumsIY AviidusgnuunuiiEon e 627 b 1378
o JdubuWs:AussmudD 1. uawjﬂﬁmqszmho 6 16ou - 10 U o:0u 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavdwdubuWs:fiusistvdunazgogalutiu 1,500,000 vin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsanafliduases | 8udw, 36w, Aown, inwdile, gamile, 7 1] 1,467 1,860
e, asnsnsglandle, assnsy
: Sie ) - ST 8 985 1,777 2,191
ﬂf:‘m‘nummtuman, Mﬁwmiﬁﬂﬁmwuqaumn
. ad . — o 5 o P & 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
** Suus:nusislas USUN JudainAus:nusie S1fa (Uksu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouAndsUs:iU UDY USUN SudainAus:Ausie 3ida (umsu) - <
ua: MUSMs vov USUN asunsidamnsn Siia Bousooudd " 1,183 2,057 2,541
o n Jssfiu gosrusisdovn i1u USGN JudanAl o 9ia (uKisu)
Tasasv ua: ouly Wulva j A USUN SudadaAUs:AuAe Sida (Uksu) mkuatitu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576




